
Date Time Opponent Home/Away Type

Tuesday September 1 5:00 PM Tohono O'Odham Away

Thursday September 3 5:00 PM Academy of Tucson Away Section

Tuesday September 8 5:00 PM St. David Home Section

Thursday September 10 6:00 PM Hayden Away Division

Tuesday September 15 5:00 PM Patagonia Union Away Section

Friday September 18 5:00 PM Antelope Union Home Division

Tuesday September 22 5:00 PM Immaculate Heart Away

Friday September 25 5:00 PM PDSD Away

Wednesday September 30 5:00 PM San Manuel Jr./Sr. Home

Friday October 2 6:00 PM Bisbee Away Section

Tuesday October 6 5:00 PM Duncan Home Section

Wednesday October 7 5:00 PM The Gregory School Home Section

Thursday October 8 5:00 PM Academy of Tucson Home

Tuesday October 20 5:00 PM Valley Union Away Section

Thursday October 22 5:00 PM St. Augustine Home Section

Saturday October 24 4:00 PM PDSD Home

Tuesday October 27 6:00 PM San Miguel Away Section

Thursday October 29 5:00 PM Fort Thomas Home Section
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